Cup der Besten 2024

Date: 27.12.2024, Start: 13:00

Event Location: Sportzentrum Siid, 38518 Gifhorn

Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 12 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals

Participants

—_

TSV Hillerse

MTV lIsenbiittel

TuS Miden-Dieckhorst

Live Results

MTV Wasbiittel

2
3| MTV Gifhorn
4| VIR Wilsche Neubokel

5
6
7| SV Gifhorn
8| T.C. Gifhorn

9| SSV Kastorf

10 | MTV Gamsen

11| SV GW Calberlah

_

12 | SV Westerbeck

Preliminary Round

1 13:00 [A |TSV Hillerse TuS Miiden-Dieckhorst 5 1 PI Participant G GD [ Pts

2 13:12 [B |MTV Isenbiittel MTV Wasbiittel 2 1 1.] TSV Hillerse 9:4 1|5 7

3 13:24 | C [SSV Kastorf MTV Gamsen 2 1 2. | MTV Gifhorn 5:4 1 4

4 13:36  |A [MTV Gifhorn VfR Wilsche Neubokel 0 1 3. | VIR Wilsche Neubokel 3:31]0 4

5 13:48 [B [SV Gifhorn T.C. Gifhorn 3 0 4.| TuS Miiden-Dieckhorst 3:9 ]| -6 1

6 14:.00 |[C [SV GW Calberlah SV Westerbeck 1 2

7 1412 [A | TSV Hillerse MTV Gifhorn 2 2 _

8 14:24 (B |MTV Isenbiittel SV Gifhorn 1 0 Pl Participant G GD | Pts

9 14:36 | C [SSV Kastorf SV GW Calberlah 4 : 1 1.1SV Gifhorn 7:31| 4 6

10 14:48 |[A | TuS Miden-Dieckhorst VfR Wilsche Neubokel 1 1 2.|T.C. Gifhorn 6 :5 ] 1 6

11 15:00 [B |MTV Wasbiittel T.C. Gifhorn 1 : 4 3.| MTV Isenbiittel 4 :3 1 6

12 15:12 [C |MTV Gamsen SV Westerbeck 1:5 4. [MTV Wasbdittel 4 : 10| -6 0

13 15:24 [A [VfR Wilsche Neubokel TSV Hillerse 1:2

14| 1535 |8 |70 Giftom VTV isenbitt > 1| T

15 15:48 [C |SV Westerbeck SSV Kastorf 1 : 3 Pl Participant G GD | Pts

16 16:00 [A |TuS Miden-Dieckhorst MTV Gifhorn 1 :3 1.]SSV Kastorf 9:3] 6 9

17 16:12 B | MTV Wasbdittel SV Gifhorn 2 .4 2.| SV Westerbeck 8:5 |3 6

18 16:24 [C |MTV Gamsen SV GW Calberlah 1:2 3. SV GW Calberlah 4:71]-3 3
4.[MTV Gamsen 3:9]-6 0
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Final Round

20

21

22

23

24

25

16:50

17:04

17:18

17:32

17:50

18:04

18:45

st atrank 1

SSV Kastorf

2nd atrank 1
TSV Hillerse

3rd at rank 1
SV Gifhorn

st at rank 2

SV Westerbeck

Winner 1st Quarterfinal

SSV Kastorf

Winner 2nd Quarterfinal

MTV Isenbiittel

Winner 1st Semifinal

MTV Isenbiittel

Cup der Besten 2024

Final Round

2nd at rank 3
VR Wilsche Neubokel

1st at rank 3

MTV lIsenbiittel

3rd at rank 2
MTV Gifhorn

2nd at rank 2
T.C. Gifhorn

Winner 3rd Quarterfinal

MTV Gifhorn

Winner 4th Quarterfinal
T.C. Gifhorn

Winner 2nd Semifinal

MTV Gifhorn

1.

MTV lIsenbiittel

2.

MTV Gifhorn

Made with passion by tournej



http://www.tcpdf.org

